

सामान्यतः प्रयोग किए जाने वाले संक्षेपाक्षर / GENERALLY USED ABBREVIATIONS

| | | |
|---|--|--|
| a/c = Account / खाता | Csh = Cash / नकदी | Pos = Point of Sale / पॉइंट ऑफ सेल |
| adj = Adjustment / समायोजन | dep = Deposit / जमा | Pr = Principal / प्रमुख |
| Amt = Amount / राशि | Dft = Draft / ड्राफ्ट | proc = Processing Charge / प्रक्रिया प्रभार |
| Ar = Arrear / बकायाराशि | dish/dsh = Dishonor / अस्वीकृत | rd = Recurring Deposit / आवर्ती जमा |
| bal = Balance / शेष | DR = Debit / ऋण | ret/rtn = Return / वापसी |
| Capn = Capitalisation / पूंजीकरण | DOB = Date of Birth / जन्म तारीख | Rnd = Round off / पूर्णांकित |
| Chg/ch = Charge / प्रभार | eft = Electronic Fund Transfer / इलेक्ट्रॉनिक फंड ट्रांसफर | sb = Savings Bank / बचत बैंक |
| Chq = Cheque / चेक | Inop = Inoperative / निष्क्रिय | SC = Short Credit / शॉर्ट क्रेडिट |
| CIF = Customer Information File / ग्राहक सूचना फाइल | Ins = Insurance / बीमा | SI/SO/SORD = Standing Instruction / स्थायी अनुदेश |
| Clos = Closure / समाप्ती | Int / In = Interest / ब्याज | S/D/W/H/o = Son/ Daughter/ Wife/ Husband of / सुपुत्र / सुपुत्री / पत्नी / पति |
| Coll = Collection / समाहरण | Ion/loan/ऋण | tr/trf/xfer = Transfer / अंतरण |
| Comm. = Commission / कमीशन | min = Minimum / न्यूनतम | txn = Transaction / लेनदेन |
| COR/CORR = Correction / संशोधन | os = Outstanding / बकायाराशि | Wdl = Withdrawal / आहरण |
| CR = Credit / जमा | P&T = Postal Charges / डाक प्रभार | +MOD bal = Total balance (SB+linked MOD a/c) / कुल जमा शेष (बचत बैंक+संलग्नी खाता) |



भारतीय स्टेट बैंक
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Branch: HAMIRPUR (U.P.) Code: 89
BANK ROAD, NEAR BUS STAND

Email: sbi.00089@sbi.co.in

Phone No.: 222231

IFSC: SBIN0000089

Bus. Hrs: 10:00:00-16:00:00

MICR: 210002102

Name: SUNEETA SHARMA

S/D/H/o : AMIT KUMAR

CIF Number : 85532123800

Account No.: 20037098222

A/c Type : REGULAR SAVINGS BANK ACCOUNT

Address : SENIOR DIST COURT

ADD CHIEF JUDGE DISTRICT COURT
HARDOI

Phone No. :

Email :

D.O.B. (If Minor):

PPO Number :

MOP: SINGLE

A/c Opening Dt: 28/06/2010

Nom Reg No: 0000000013021869

Customer's PAN: CIHPS0737F

Data of Issue: 09/12/2020

CONTINUATION

शाखा प्रबंधक
BRANCH MANAGER

| DATE | PARTICULARS | CHEQUE NO | DEBIT | CREDIT | END BALANCE |
|----------|--|-----------|-----------------|----------------|---------------|
| | | | Brought Forward | 862361.29 C Cr | |
| 18.03.21 | AT 00200 UNNAO NEFT CITIN21142345359 CITI0100000 | | | 23451.00 | 885812.29 Cr |
| 18.03.21 | TEMPLETON-INC FU NEFT CITIN21142345572 CITI0100000 | | | 46439.76 | 932252.05 Cr |
| 18.03.21 | TEMPLETON-INC FU NEFT CITIN21142343673 CITI0100000 | | | 47043.91 | 979295.96 Cr |
| 18.03.21 | TEMPLETON-INC FU NEFT NQ77211443273447 HDFC0000240 | | | 60569.52 | 1039865.48 Cr |
| | SBI MUTUAL FUND | | | | |
| 18.03.21 | RTGS UTR NO: SBINR52021031816283577 BKID0006976 BANK OF INDIA ABHIJIT BASU | 000677854 | 445023.60 | | 594841.88 Cr |
| 18.03.21 | CHEQUE TRANSFER TO 032253773021 OF Mr. SUJIT BASU AT 00089 HAMIRPUR (U.P.) | 000677858 | 445000.00 | | 149841.88 Cr |
| | Uncl Bal: 0.00 Clr Bal: 149841.88 Cr; +MOD BAL: 0.00 | | | | |
| 20.03.21 | INB E mandate 035465570711 OF INVESTMENT INTERMEDIAR AT 99922 INTERNET BANKING | | 59.00 | | 149782.88 Cr |
| 20.03.21 | NEFT RB10802199188011 RBISOGUPEP HAMIRPUR TREASUR | | | 7000.00 | 156782.88 Cr |
| 20.03.21 | SBIP08003212284747REET COLLECTION 20/03/2021 003212284747 | | 3035.00 | | 153747.88 Cr |

| DATE | PARTICULARS | CHEQUE NO | DEBIT | CREDIT | END BALANCE |
|----------|---|-----------|----------|-----------------|----------------|
| | | | | Brought Forward | 230901.16 C Cr |
| 21.05.21 | 20/05/2021 250299 UPI/CR/114114605950/ROEEL AH/CNRB/nadeem 693474162090 | | | 5000.00 | 235901.16 Cr |
| 21.05.21 | AT 00089 HAMIRPUR (U.P.) SBIPG TW0106734114AMAZON | | 515.00 | | 235386.16 Cr |
| 22.05.21 | 21/05/2021 TW0106734114 SBIPG TW0107497822AMAZON | | 222.00 | | 235164.16 Cr |
| 26.05.21 | 22/05/2021 TW0107497822 SBIPG TW0112106601AMAZON | | 449.00 | | 234715.16 Cr |
| 26.05.21 | 26/05/2021 TW0112106601 SBIPG TW0112187949AMAZON | | 439.00 | | 234276.16 Cr |
| 27.05.21 | 26/05/2021 TW0112187949 SBIPG TW0112979198AMAZON | | 499.00 | | 233777.16 Cr |
| 31.05.21 | 27/05/2021 TW0112979198 OTHPG 301436 PHONEPE | | 199.00 | | 233578.16 Cr |
| 31.05.21 | 31/05/2021 301436 UPI/DR/115175149369/SUNEETA /PUNB/805242 693762162093 | | 1000.00 | | 232578.16 Cr |
| 02.06.21 | AT 00089 HAMIRPUR (U.P.) ATM CASH 11531 HAMIRPUR. UP | | 10000.00 | | 222578.16 Cr |
| 02.06.21 | ATM CASH 11531 HAMIRPUR UP | | 10000.00 | | 212578.16 Cr |
| 04.06.21 | SBIPG TW0121775255AMAZON | | 790.00 | | 211788.16 Cr |
| 07.06.21 | 04/06/2021 TW0121775255 OTHPG 847743 Phonepe recharge | | 495.00 | | 211293.16 Cr |
| 07.06.21 | 07/06/2021 847743 UPI/DR/115809577009/Bank Acc/PUNB/072700 693812162098 | | 800.00 | | 210493.16 Cr |
| | AT-00089 HAMIRPUR (U.P.) | | | | |

